Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

2 etapa Brasileiro de Velocross

Mini-motos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:19

Canoinhas 1,360 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(471) PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLI (250) MATHEUS VEIGA
1 11:30:53.329 1 11:31:00.077
2 1:17.311 +1.541 11:32:10.640 2 1:27.065 +6.052 11:32:27.142
3 1:15.770 11:33:26.410 3 1:25.158 +4.145 11:33:52.300
4 1:15.922 +0.152 11:34:42.332 4 1:23.851 +2.838 11:35:16.151
5 1:15.906 +0.136 11:35:58.238 5 1:22.984 +1.971 11:36:39.135
6 1:17.710 +1.940 11:37:15.948 6 1:21.832 +0.819 11:38:00.967
7 1:17.484 +1.714 11:38:33.432 7 1:21.891 +0.878 11:39:22.858
8 1:23.807 +8.037 11:39:57.239 8 1:21.013 11:40:43.871
9 1:20.289 +4.519 11:41:17.528 9 1:22.399 +1.386 11:42:06.271
(786) DAVI GREUEL HOCHAPFEL (89) ARTHUR HENRICK RIBEIRO
1 11:30:57.262 1 11:31:05.411
2 1:20.188 +2.721 11:32:17.450 2 1:23.326 +4.011 11:32:28.737
3 1:17.467 11:33:34.917 3 1:22.190 +2.875 11:33:50.927
4 1:17.818 +0.351 11:34:52.735 4 1:20.969 +1.654 11:35:11.896
5 1:18.311 +0.844 11:36:11.046 5 1:21.439 +2.124 11:36:33.335
6 1:20.007 +2.540 11:37:31.053 6 1:20.049 +0.734 11:37:53.384
7 1:19.213 +1.746 11:38:50.266 7 1:19.314 11:39:12.698
8 1:18.524 +1.057 11:40:08.790 8 1:31.460 +12.145 11:40:44.158
9 1:20.707 +3.240 11:41:29.497 9 1:32.763 +13.448 11:42:16.922
(6) VICTOR HUGO DA SILVA PEREIRA (305) BRUNO PEDRO DA SILVA
1 11:30:55.992 1 11:31:05.406
2 1:21.227 +2.558 11:32:17.219 2 1:37.578 +6.321 11:32:42.984
3 1:19.887 +1.218 11:33:37.106 3 1:34.947 +3.690 11:34:17.931
4 1:20.218 +1.549 11:34:57.324 4 1:33.028 +1.771 11:35:50.959
5 1:19.407 +0.738 11:36:16.731 5 1:33.691 +2.434 11:37:24.650
6 1:20.712 +2.043 11:37:37.443 6 1:33.207 +1.950 11:38:57.857
7 1:20.562 +1.893 11:38:58.005 7 1:31.257 11:40:29.124
8 1:18.669 11:40:16.674 8 1:32.483 +1.226 11:42:01.597
9 1:20.637 +1.968 11:41:37.311
(28) NICOLAS ALEXANDRE SCHWITZKY
(2) MURILO DE SOUZA 1 11:31:04.198
1 11:30:58.371 2 1:34.556 +3.408 11:32:38.754
2 1:21.902 +2.634 11:32:20.273 3 1:37.164 +6.016 11:34:15.918
3 1:19.450 +0.182 11:33:39.723 4 1:37.127 +5.979 11:35:53.045
4 1:21.266 +1.998 11:35:00.989 5 1:32.861 +1.713 11:37:25.906
5 1:20.391 +1.123 11:36:21.380 6 1:33.652 +2.504 11:38:59.558
6 1:19.950 +0.682 11:37:41.330 7 1:31.148 11:40:30.706
7 1:19.267 11:39:00.597 8 1:35.199 +4.051 11:42:05.906
8 1:21.596 +2.328 11:40:22.193
9 1:20.453 +1.185 11:41:42.646
(23) EDUARDO DALPRA
1 11:30:55.404
2 1:19.469 +1.371 11:32:14.873
3 1:18.327 +0.229 11:33:33.200
4 1:18.098 11:34:51.298
5 1:18.274 +0.176 11:36:09.572
6 1:40.159 +22.061 11:37:49.731
7 1:18.272 +0.174 11:39:08.003
8 1:19.541 +1.443 11:40:27.544
9 1:19.430 +1.332 11:41:46.974
(115) MATEUS BONETTI
1 11:30:57.996
2 1:21.239 +0.812 11:32:19.235
3 1:21.518 +1.091 11:33:40.753
4 1:20.427 11:35:01.180
5 1:21.137 +0.710 11:36:22.317
6 1:20.624 +0.197 11:37:42.941
7 1:23.156 +2.729 11:39:06.097
8 1:24.623 +4.196 11:40:30.720
9 1:24.746 +4.319 11:41:55.466
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